
served 11:00 A.M. to 1:45 P.M. 

 

  

 

             
Fajita Salad  
Chicken $10.95 / Half $8.95 
Beef $11.95/$9.95 
Spring greens topped with your choice of meat, peppers and onions, 
black beans, avocado, corn, shredded cheddar and homemade chipotle 
ranch dressing.                                        
 
Mediterranean Hummus Salad  $9.95 / Half 7.95 
Mixed greens, roasted red peppers, artichoke hearts, red onion, feta 
cheese, house made lemon hummus and a lemon basil vinaigrette. 
                                                                                 
Try any of our salads (half) in a wrap and served with 
chips for an extra $1.50 
 
Garden Salad Whole $7.25 / Half $5.25 
Spring greens, carrots, tomato, cucumber, red onion and garbanzo 
beans with your choice of homemade dressing. 
Dressings: balsamic, maple, chipotle ranch, honey mustard  
*add chicken to any salad  for $2.50 
 

Lunch Combo   $10.95  

1/2 of any sandwich, cup of soup and a side salad. 

 
                                         (served with kettle chips) 

*substitute Fresh Fruit Salad or a s Side Salad $2.50 
 
Chimichurri Steak and Pineapple $9.25 
Freshly roasted beef, grilled pineapple, homemade chimichurri sauce, 
greens and mayonnaise on warm rosemary focaccia. 

Brick pressed Cuban $9.50 
Thinly shaved ham, carved pork loin, Swiss cheese, dill pickle and dijonaise on 
homemade country white bread. Pressed on the griddle with a brick. 
 
Golden Curry Chicken Salad $8.65 
All white meat chicken tossed in a Greek yogurt and curry dressing with dried 
cranberries and greens. Served on a toasted croissant. 
 
Sriracha Black Bean Burger $8.25 
 A homemade black bean burger topped with lettuce, 
 tomato, red onion, sriracha mayo and cheddar cheese on  a rosemary focaccia roll. 
 
Candied Bacon and Turkey BLT $9.25 
House roasted turkey, candied Applewood smoked bacon, greens, tomato and Cajun 
mayonnaise on toasted wheatberry bread. 
 
Herbed Tuna Melt on Rye $8.95 
All white meat Albacore tuna tossed with fresh herbs, tomato and Swiss cheese 
melted between two pieces of marbled rye. 
 
Cheddar, Bacon and Guacamole Panini $8.95 
Cheddar cheese, fresh house made guacamole and Applewood smoked bacon on 
sourdough bread. 
 
Cheesiest Grilled Cheese $7.25    
Cheddar, provolone and fresh mozzarella cheese piled on Italian panini bread and 
grilled to perfection. 
 

Roast Beef $8.75 
Freshly roasted beef, roasted garlic mayo, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomato on a 
ciabatta roll. 
 
  

     
     $ 2.15                  

      $ 2.25                  

      $ 2.75                  
      $ 3.25           
      $ 3.25                  

      $ 3.50                  
      $ 3.99                  
      $ 2.50                  

      $ 2.50                  

      $ 2.50  
     $2.00 

     $2.25 
 
  

     $2.00 
     $0.50 
     $2.00 

 

      
      

   
   

  $1.99 

   $1.75 
    $2.50 

 
 
      

    

    

 
 
 
Hot/Iced Drinks 

Coffee                            
Americano                   
Red Eye                          
Cappuccino                   
Latte  
Chai Latte                      
Dirty Chai                      
Hot Chocolate               
Steamer  
Numi Organic Tea 
Espresso (Double)               
Espresso Macchiato  
 

House-crafted 

Iced Tea  
**add flavor                
Lemonade           
 

 

Bottled Drinks 

20 oz. Soda                      
20 oz.  Aquafina Water 
Ocean Spray Juice 
 
War Horse  
Handcrafted Soda           $2.00              

 

 

 


