COFFEE & ESPRESSO

HOT/ICED DRINKS

Coffee	\$ 2.15
Americano	\$ 2.25
Red Eye	\$ 2.75
Cappuccino	\$ 2.73 \$ 3.25
Latte	
шанс	\$ 3.25
Chai Latte	\$ 3.50
Dirty Chai	\$ 3.99
Hot Chocolate	\$ 2.50
Steamer	\$ 2.50
Numi Organic Tea	\$ 2.50
Espresso (Double)	\$2.00
Espresso Macchiato	\$2.25

Tred Tree	\$2.00
Iced Tea	\$0.50
**add flavor	\$2.00
Lemonade	4

BOTTLED DRINKS

20 oz. Soda	\$1.99
20 oz. Aquafina Water	\$1.75
Ocean Spray Juice	\$2.50

War Horse

Handcrafted Soda \$2.00

Fajita Salad

SALADS

Chicken \$10.95 / Half \$8.95

Beef \$11.95/\$9.95

Spring greens topped with your choice of meat, peppers and onions, black beans, avocado, corn, shredded cheddar and homemade chipotle ranch dressing.

Mediterranean Hummus Salad \$9.95 / Half 7.95

Mixed greens, roasted red peppers, artichoke hearts, red onion, feta cheese, house made lemon hummus and a lemon basil vinaigrette.

Try any of our salads (half) in a wrap and served with chips for an extra \$1.50

Garden Salad Whole \$7.25 / Half \$5.25

Spring greens, carrots, tomato, cucumber, red onion and garbanzo beans with your choice of homemade dressing.

Dressings: balsamic, maple, chipotle ranch, honey mustard * add chicken to any salad for \$2.50

Lunch Combo \$10.95

1/2 of any sandwich, cup of soup and a side salad.

SANDWICHES (served with kettle chips) *substitute Fresh Fruit Salad or a s Side Salad \$2.50

Chimichurri Steak and Pineapple \$9.25

Freshly roasted beef, grilled pineapple, homemade chimichurri sauce, greens and mayonnaise on warm rosemary focaccia.

Brick pressed Cuban \$9.50

Thinly shaved ham, carved pork loin, Swiss cheese, dill pickle and dijonaise on homemade country white bread. Pressed on the griddle with a brick.

Golden Curry Chicken Salad \$8.65

All white meat chicken tossed in a Greek yogurt and curry dressing with dried cranberries and greens. Served on a toasted croissant.

Sriracha Black Bean Burger \$8.25

A homemade black bean burger topped with lettuce, tomato, red onion, sriracha mayo and cheddar cheese on a rosemary focaccia roll.

Candied Bacon and Turkey BLT \$9.25

House roasted turkey, candied Applewood smoked bacon, greens, tomato and Cajun mayonnaise on toasted wheatberry bread.

Herbed Tuna Melt on Rye \$8.95

All white meat Albacore tuna tossed with fresh herbs, tomato and Swiss cheese melted between two pieces of marbled rye.

Cheddar, Bacon and Guacamole Panini \$8.95

Cheddar cheese, fresh house made guacamole and Applewood smoked bacon on sourdough bread.

Cheesiest Grilled Cheese \$7.25

Cheddar, provolone and fresh mozzarella cheese piled on Italian panini bread and grilled to perfection.

Roast Beef \$8.75

Freshly roasted beef, roasted garlic mayo, provolone cheese, lettuce and tomato on a ciabatta roll.